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1 HE C CHN 105B 2.6 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.09.08.58.5 65.00 3 65.00 3 6.30
205C 3 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.58.0 69.00 4 134.00 3 7.80
305B 3.2 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.58.58.59.0 83.20 1 217.20 1  
405B 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.08.07.58.0 79.90 1 297.10 1  
107B 3.3 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.09.58.58.0 84.15 1 381.25 1  
5152B 3.2 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 81.60 1 462.85 1  

2 HE C CHN 105B 2.6 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.59.08.5 66.30 2 66.30 2 5.00
305C 3 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 72.00 1 138.30 2 3.50
205C 3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.58.57.58.0 67.50 5 205.80 =3 11.40
107B 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.58.07.58.5 79.20 2 285.00 2 12.10
5152B 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.08.5 81.60 2 366.60 2 14.65
405B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 76.50 3 443.10 2 19.75

3 WOO H KOR 405C 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.57.5 71.30 1 71.30 1  
107C 3 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.58.07.57.5 70.50 2 141.80 1  
5152B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.57.07.08.0 67.20 6 209.00 2 8.20
305C 3 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.08.0 67.50 4 276.50 3 20.60
205C 3 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.55.56.56.5 58.50 6 335.00 3 46.25
5335D 3 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.58.58.5 75.00 4 410.00 3 52.85

4 SAKAI S JPN 105B 2.6 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.58.58.57.5 62.40 5 62.40 5 8.90
205C 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.05.56.0 54.00 7 116.40 6 25.40
107C 3 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.58.58.0 70.50 4 186.90 6 30.30
403B 2.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.58.07.5 55.20 7 242.10 5 55.00
5152B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.0 62.40 5 304.50 4 76.75
305B 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.07.07.57.0 67.20 5 371.70 4 91.15

5 OOI TL MAS 105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.58.08.08.0 59.80 =6 59.80 =6 11.50
305C 3 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.53.03.54.0 33.00 11 92.80 10 49.00
205C 3 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.04.55.55.0 48.00 =9 140.80 11 76.40
107C 3 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.58.07.58.0 70.50 3 211.30 7 85.80
5152B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 67.20 4 278.50 6 102.75
405B 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.08.07.58.0 78.20 2 356.70 5 106.15

6 AZMAN AA MAS 105B 2.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.07.58.07.5 59.80 =6 59.80 =6 11.50
405C 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.06.5 60.45 5 120.25 5 21.55
107C 3 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 72.00 =2 192.25 5 24.95
305C 3 4.5 3.0 3.0 3.04.02.54.5 30.00 12 222.25 6 74.85
5152B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 72.00 3 294.25 5 87.00
205C 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.04.56.56.5 58.50 6 352.75 6 110.10

7 KIM Y KOR 205C 3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.56.57.57.0 64.50 4 64.50 4 6.80
107B 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.56.5 69.30 3 133.80 4 8.00
5152B 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.57.0 72.00 =2 205.80 =3 11.40
305B 3.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.56.06.56.5 62.40 5 268.20 4 28.90

5335D 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.00.00.0 0.00 12 268.20 7 113.05
405C 3.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.55.05.55.5 51.15 8 319.35 7 143.50

8 LEE THK SIN 403B 2.4 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.57.57.07.5 52.80 10 52.80 10 18.50
105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 54.60 6 107.40 7 34.40
405C 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.05.5 58.90 7 166.30 7 50.90
203B 2.3 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.56.05.55.5 39.10 10 205.40 9 91.70
303B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.56.56.06.0 45.60 10 251.00 8 130.25

5333D 2.6 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.57.05.05.5 42.90 10 293.90 8 168.95
9 ABDULRAHMAN A. KUW 405C 3.1 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.05.54.55.0 48.05 12 48.05 12 23.25

107C 3 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.04.03.53.5 34.50 10 82.55 12 59.25
305C 3 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.05.04.55.5 48.00 =9 130.55 12 86.65
205C 3 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.04.55.05.5 46.50 9 177.05 12 120.05
105B 2.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.06.0 54.60 7 231.65 11 149.60

5333D 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.56.5 54.60 7 286.25 9 176.60
10 SHEWATTER MAY A QAT 405C 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.06.0 55.80 9 55.80 9 15.50

105B 2.6 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.05.56.05.0 44.20 9 100.00 8 41.80
205C 3 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.04.55.05.5 46.50 11 146.50 8 70.70
305C 3 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.57.07.06.5 60.00 6 206.50 8 90.60
5251C 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.04.54.03.5 32.40 11 238.90 10 142.35
5351C 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.05.55.55.5 44.55 9 283.45 10 179.40

11 ABDELHAMID SSA QAT 105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.57.06.56.5 49.40 11 49.40 11 21.90
403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.56.57.07.0 48.00 8 97.40 9 44.40

5233D 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.55.56.05.5 43.75 12 141.15 10 76.05
5333D 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.56.06.06.0 46.80 8 187.95 10 109.15
305C 3 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.55.56.56.0 52.50 8 240.45 9 140.80
205C 3 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.54.55.54.0 40.50 11 280.95 11 181.90
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12 HASAN Q KUW 105B 2.6 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.07.07.07.5 55.90 8 55.90 8 15.40
405C 3.1 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.54.03.03.5 32.55 12 88.45 11 53.35
107C 3 7.0 6.0 7.5 5.56.06.06.0 54.00 8 142.45 9 74.75
5333D 2.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.56.04.54.0 37.70 11 180.15 11 116.95
205C 3 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.55.55.55.0 49.50 9 229.65 12 151.60
305C 3 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.04.03.03.0 27.00 12 256.65 12 206.20

Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number
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Timing and Results provided by Tissot


